
Full Name Title Company Email
Lindsey Archer Branch Manager Touchstone Bank - McKenney, VA lindsey.archer@touchstone.bank
Christina M. Baker Customer Service Associate Chesapeake Bank cbaker@chesbank.com
Nikki L. Blakemore VP/Branch Manager-Stony Point TowneBank nikki.blakemore@townebank.net
Amy Blevins Relationship Banker Supervisor New Peoples Bank Inc. amyb@newpeoples.bank
Kenneth Braxton Assistant Branch Manager Bank of Clarke County kbraxton@bankofclarke.com
Dana Carrico Branch Manager The Bank of Marion danac@bomva.com
Ashley Charity VP/Branch Manager-Village Office TowneBank ashley.charity@townebank.net
Charity M. Coleman AVP/Core Processing Benchmark Community Bank charity.coleman@bcbonline.com
Colleen Collette Assistant Branch Manager Bank of Clarke County ccollette@bankofclarke.com
Crystal Colllins Assistant Branch Manager Touchstone Bank crystal.collins@touchstone.bank
Justin Conley Digital Bank Shift Supervisor New Peoples Bank Inc. justinc@newpeoples.bank
Lynn Crump AVP/Branch Manager-Ghent TowneBank lynn.crump@townebank.net

Steven Cuddy
Branch Mgr/Banking Officer-
Harbor's Edge TowneBank steven.cuddy@townebank.net

Colin G. Davis Credit Supervisor, Virginia Carter Bank & Trust colin.davis@CBTCares.com
Melissa DeGuzman SVP/Internal Audit Manager TowneBank melissa.deguzman@townebank.net
Megan Deluce Assistant Manager Old Point Financial Corporation mdeluce@oldpoint.com
Robert D. Fields Information Systems Manager New Peoples Bank Inc. robertf@newpeoples.bank
Emily Fiery Assistant Branch Manager Bank of Clarke County efiery@bankofclarke.com
Ashley Fisher Banking Associate The Bank of Southside Virginia ashley.fisher@bsvnet.com
Emily Fulkerson Marketing Manager New Peoples Bank Inc. emilyf@newpeoples.bank
Lisa Fuller Branch Manager I New Peoples Bank Inc. lisam@newpeoples.bank
April Gill Assistant Branch Manager Touchstone Bank - Prince George, VA april.gill@touchstone.bank
Josh Graham AVP/Branch Manager-Kempsville TowneBank joshua.graham@townebank.net
Wanda Hawkins Loan Documentation Manager New Peoples Bank Inc. wandah@newpeoples.bank
Randi Hawkins Branch Manager The Bank of Southside Virginia randi.hawkins@bsvnet.com
Brandy Hodges Branch Manager I New Peoples Bank Inc. brandy@newpeoples.bank
Donna Hurley Branch Operations Supervisor First Bank & Trust Company dhurley@firstbank.com
Olivia Karavatakis Facilities Director Carter Bank & Trust Olivia.k@cbtcares.com
Christian Kent Marketing Coordinator Chesapeake Bank ckent@chesbank.com

Tiana King Assistant Manager
Old Point Financial Corporation - 
Hampton, VA tking@oldpoint.com

Alexis Landman Assistant Branch Manager Touchstone Bank alexis.landman@touchstone.bank



Kaitlyn Lane Branch Operations Supervisor First Bank & Trust Company klane@firstbank.com
Susan Lee Teller Manager Farmers Bank susan.lee@farmersbankva.com
Charlotte Logan Mortgage Services Manager New Peoples Bank Inc. charlotte@newpeoples.bank
Brittany Madison Assistant Branch Manager Citizens Bank & Trust Co. brittany.madison@cbtva.com
Joanna Maiden Branch Manager I New Peoples Bank Inc. Joanna@newpeoples.bank

Joe Mayfield
Team Lead/Merchant Service 
Support Chesapeake Bank JMayfield@chespay.com

Michaela McCraine Banking Associate The Bank of Southside Virginia michaela.mccraine@bsvnet.com
Jennifer McCray Relationship Banker Supervisor New Peoples Bank Inc. jenniferm@newpeoples.bank
Chris McFarland IT Manager Touchstone Bank chris.mcfarland@touchstone.bank
Tiffany Merritt Banking Associate The Bank of Southside Virginia tiffany.merritt@bsvnet.com
Delores Murphy Branch Manager I New Peoples Bank Inc. delores@newpeoples.bank

Michelle Nichols VP/Branch Manager-Norfolk Main TowneBank michelle.nichols@townebank.net

Makayla Orange Banking Associate
The Bank of Fincastle, a Division of First 
Bank makayla.orange@bankoffincastle.bank

Susan Parks Relationship Banker Supervisor New Peoples Bank Inc. susanp@newpeoples.bank
Michaela Peck Core Services Manager New Peoples Bank Inc. shelley@newpeoples.bank
Cameo Rodgers Assistant Branch Manager Chesapeake Bank crodgers@chesbank.com
Chadwick Rose Assistant Controller New Peoples Bank Inc. chad@newpeoples.bank
Stefany Olivia Shaw Area Manager Carter Bank & Trust stefany.shaw@cbtcares.com

Alia Sherwani
Market Relationship Manager VP, 
Commercial Banking Group Sandy Spring Bank asherwani@sandyspringbank.com

Hillary Smith Assistant VP/Branch Manager TowneBank hillary.smith@townebank.net

Laura Stanley
Senior Security Investigative 
Analyst Carter Bank & Trust laura.stanley@cbtcares.com

Julie Stevens
VP/Program & Curriculum Mgr, 
Learning & Development TowneBank julie.stevens@townebank.net

Lisa Stump Banking Center Manager
The Bank of Fincastle, a Division of First 
Bank lstump@fbvirginia.com

Rachel Taylor VP/Branch Manager-Iron Bridge TowneBank rachel.taylor@townebank.net

Kelsey S. Thrift
Assistant Check Processing Team 
Leader Chesapeake Bank kthrift@chesbank.com

Lucy Whitley Assistant Branch Manager Farmers Bank lucy.whitley@farmersbankva.com



Tonda Williams Branch Manager I New Peoples Bank Inc. tonda@newpeoples.bank
James Patrick Williams Secured Credit Manager Carter Bank & Trust pat.williams@cbtcares.com

Megan E. Wiseman
Digital Channel Mgr: Online 
Banking & Mobile Chesapeake Bank Mwiseman@chesbank.com
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